
ÜZLET NEVE IRÁNYÍTÓSZÁM TELEPÜLÉS UTCA, HÁZSZÁM

220Volt Boráros tér 1095 Budapest Boráros tér 7., I.em.

220Volt Béke tér 1135 Budapest Szegedi út 42-44.

220Volt Szeged 6720 Szeged Püspök utca 11/A

220Volt online www.220volt.hu

Camera Kft. 1085 Budapest Somogyi Béla utca 19.

Camera Kft online www.camerakft.hu

Extreme Digital Budaörs 2040 Budaörs Kinizsi u. 5. 

Extreme Digital Debrecen 4024 Debrecen Piac utca 56.

Extreme Digital Erzsébet krt 1073 Budapest Erzsébet krt. 15.

Extreme Digital Ezred utca 1044
Budapest

Ezred utca 1-3. C2 épület, 16-os kapu 

mellett (LOGIN Business Park)

Extreme Digital Győr 9021 Győr Bajcsy Zsilinszky út 19.

Extreme Digital Kecskemét 6000 Kecskemét Petőfi Sándor utca 4.

Extreme Digital Mammut 1024 Budapest Lövőház utca 2-6.

Extreme Digital Miskolc 3530 Miskolc Corvin utca 8-10.

Extreme Digital Móricz Zsigmond krt. 1117 Budapest Móricz Zsigmond krt. 15.

Extreme Digital Nyíregyháza 4400 Nyíregyháza Szarvas u. 13.

Extreme Digital NYUGATI (SZENT ISTVÁN KRT.) 1137 Budapest Szent István krt. 30.

Extreme Digital Pécs 7621 Pécs Rákóczi utca 49.

Extreme Digital Pólus 1152 Budapest Szentmihályi út 131.

Extreme Digital Soroksár 1238
Soroksár

Bevásárló u. 6. (a soroksári Kika 

áruházban)

Extreme Digital Sugár 1148 Budapest Örs Vezér tere 24.

Extreme Digital Szeged 6720 Szeged Tisza Lajos krt. 60.

Extreme Digital Székesfehérvár 8000 Székesfehérvár Várkörút 52.

Extreme Digital- online www.edigital.hu

Fotoplus Kft 1117 Budapest Nádorliget utca 7/b.

FotoPlus Kft 7622 Pécs Bajcsy-Zsilinszky utca 7

FotoPlus online www.fotoplus.hu

Tripont Foto Video Kft. 1131 Budapest Reitter Ferenc utca 132/J

Tripont Foto Video Kft.- online www.tripont.hu

Media Markt Aréna 1087 Budapest Kerepesi út 9.

Media Markt Árkád 1106 Budapest Örs vezér tere 25.

Media Markt Békéscsaba 5600 Békéscsaba Andrássy út 37-43.

Media Markt Buda -  Mammut II. 1024 Budapest Lövőház utca 2-4.

Media Markt Budaörs 2040 Budaörs Petőfi Sándor utca 64.

Media Markt Debrecen 4024 Debrecen Csapó utca 30.

Media Markt Duna 1138 Budapest Váci út 178.

Media Markt Győr 9027 Győr Budai út 1.

Media Markt Győr II. 9012 Győr Királyszék utca 33.

Media Markt Kecskemét 6000 Kecskemét Dunaföldvári út 2.

Media Markt Kispest 1191 Budapest Üllői út 201-231.

Media Markt Miskolc 3533 Miskolc Király utca 1/A

Media Markt Nyíregyháza 4400 Nyíregyháza László utca 12.

Media Markt Pécs 7622 Pécs Bajcsy-Zsilinszky utca 11.

Media Markt Pólus 1152 Budapest Szentmihályi út 131.

Media Markt SIS Baja 6500 Baja Gránátos u. 11



Media Markt SIS Dunaújváros 2400 Dunaújváros Aranyvölgyi út 6

Media Markt SIS Esztergom 2500 Esztergom Mátyás király u. 30.

Media Markt SIS Kaposvár 7400 Kaposvár Berzsenyi utca 13.

Media Markt SIS Pesti út 1173 Budapest Pesti út 5-7.

Media Markt SIS Sopron 9400 Sopron Ipar körút 30.

Media Markt SIS Szekszárd 7100 Szekszárd Tartsay Vilmos u. 40

Media Markt SIS Tatabánya 2800 Tatabánya Bláthy Ottó u. 1

Media Markt Soroksár 1239 Budapest Bevásárló utca 4.

Media Markt Stop Shop 1037 Budapest Bécsi út 136.

Media Markt Szeged 6724 Szeged Londoni krt. 3.

Media Markt Székesfehérvár 8000 Székesfehérvár Palotai út 6.

Media Markt Szolnok 5000 Szolnok Felső Szandai rét 1.

Media Markt Szombathely 9700 Szombathely Varasd utca 1.

Media Markt Veszprém 8200 Veszprém Külső-Kádártai út 3.

Media Markt Westend 1062 Budapest Váci út 1-3.

Media Markt online www.mediamarkt.hu

Emag 1074 Budapest Rákóczi út 70-72

Emag Etele 1115 Budapest Etele út 68.

Emag Nyíregyháza 4400 Nyíregyháza Szarvas utca 13.

Emag Ezred utca 1044 Budapest Ezred utca 1-3.

Emag Győr 9024 Győr Vasvári Pál utca 1/a 

Emag Debrecen 4024 Debrecen Piac utca 56

Emag Kecskemét 6000 Kecskemét Petőfi Sándor utca 4.

Emag Erzsébet krt. 1073 Budapest Erzsébet krt. 18.

Emag Mammut 1024 Budapest Lövőház utca 2-4.

Emag Miskolc 3530 Miskolc Corvin utca 2.

Emag Móricz 1117 Budapest Móricz Zsigmond krt. 15.

Emag Pólus 1152 Budapest Szentmihályi út 131.

Emag Pécs 7622 Pécs Nagy Lajos király útja 16.

Emag Soroksár 1238 Budapest Bevásárló utca 6.

Emag Westend 1062 Budapest Váci út 1-3.

Emag online www.emag.hu

Ema Árkád 1106 Budapest Örs vezér tere 25/a.


